Arkivskaper: Hans Westby
Arkivstykker
               Mapper

	Serie
	Stykke
nr.
	Stykkebetegnelse
	Fra år
	Til år
	Arkivkode 
	Merknad 
	Mappenr.
	Mappebetegnelse
	Fra år
	Til år
	Arkiv-kode
	Merknad 

	BILAG
	5
	
	1942
	1947
	03.1.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BILAG
	4
	
	1948
	1951
	03.1.4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BILAG
	15
	
	1952
	1966
	03.1.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KASSABOK
	1
	
	1941
	1954
	03.1.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SPRENGSTOFF
	1
	
	1940
	1942
	03.1.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AVIS
	6
	
	05.1945
	
	03.1.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AVIS
	1
	
	1968
	
	03.1.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DIVERSE
	1
	
	
	
	03.1.7
	
	
	SERVIETT
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	FRAKTBREV
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	VÅPEN
	1940
	1952
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MILITÆRT
	1910
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JULENS SANGER
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SYKKELKORT
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ARBEIDSORDRE
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GUMMIAVFALL
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RETUR «POLET»
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	KATALOG
	1941
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	KONTRAKT
	1916
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	KATALOG
	1931
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	KATALOG
	1917
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	OSLO KART
	1938
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	BREVER
	1919
	1957
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	BRILLESEDDEL
	1957
	
	
	SAMMEN

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	JULEBREV
	1966
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	PRIVAT BREV
	1919
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	LIVSFORSIKRING
	1919
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	TRYGDEPREMIE
	1965
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	BUSSBILLETTER
	
	
	
	

	KASSABOK
	3
	
	1935
	1945
	14.2.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FOTOGRAFIER
	5
	
	
	
	14.2.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


